

ITEM NO.80

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION IIIA

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11404/2008

M/S REGULAR EXPORTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Chanchal Biswas,Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As a last chance, spare copies be filed on record before 15.09.2008.
List the matter on 15.09.2008

rd

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar