

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11404/2008

M/S REGULAR EXPORTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX, LUDHIANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Tyagi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Fresh Dasti Notice permitted to serve through the Standing
Counsel or Central Agency.

List the matter on 5-12-2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar